
 2014 Georgia State Match - All Around Cowboy/Cowgirl Category

Fin Alias Cat CF TM TT T1 M1 TT1 R1 T2 M2 TT2 R2 T3 M3 TT3 R3 T4 M4

MS 

4 TT4 R4

1 Sante Fe River Stan AA CB 1 1 192.74 15.16 0 15.16 1 19.31 0 19.31 1 14.48 0 14.48 1 16.92 0 0 16.92 3

2 Red River Ray AA CB 3 1 200.71 16.42 0 16.42 3 19.48 0 19.48 2 16.61 0 16.61 3 16.73 0 0 16.73 2

3 Dang-It Dan AA CB 2 2 201.46 15.16 0 15.16 1 19.49 1 24.49 3 14.80 0 14.80 2 15.41 0 0 15.41 1

4 Hikes Point Hank AA CB 4 0 223.92 18.75 0 18.75 5 28.93 0 28.93 7 20.40 0 20.40 6 18.93 0 0 18.93 5

5 Shamrock Sadie AA CG 1 5 248.02 24.59 0 24.59 7 26.07 0 26.07 4 18.70 0 18.70 4 17.57 0 0 17.57 4

6 Dang-It's Darlin' AA CG 2 4 269.84 19.48 1 24.48 6 28.26 0 28.26 6 21.76 0 21.76 7 22.74 0 0 22.74 6

7 Cheatin' Chamberlin AA CB 5 4 286.78 27.10 1 32.10 10 35.85 1 40.85 10 19.55 0 19.55 5 27.12 1 0 32.12 10

8 Captain Bill Burt AA CB 6 12 321.22 19.99 2 29.99 9 29.93 3 44.93 12 22.74 1 27.74 9 20.41 1 0 25.41 8

9 Knot Hardly Dunn AA CB 7 1 341.79 18.49 0 18.49 4 27.29 0 27.29 5 21.05 1 26.05 8 23.89 0 0 23.89 7

10 Chance Ramsey AA CB 8 9 373.46 33.16 3 48.16 13 31.27 0 31.27 8 27.84 2 37.84 11 30.34 0 0 30.34 9

11 Mississippi Kid AA CB 9 17 412.99 35.87 0 35.87 11 24.00 3 39.00 9 36.90 0 36.90 10 25.89 3 1 50.89 12

12 Will Killigan AA CB 10 12 467.63 41.18 0 41.18 12 42.85 0 42.85 11 36.04 1 41.04 12 31.65 10 0 81.65 13

13 Chancey Lady AA CG 11 20 486.11 29.51 0 29.51 8 40.08 4 60.08 13 33.40 2 43.40 13 38.33 0 0 38.33 11

14 Roughneck Rod AA CB 14 0 1158.62 108.16 0 108.16 14 120.08 0 120.08 14 103.40 0 103.40 14 141.65 0 0 141.65 14

Bold - Clean Match!

Red = State Champion! 1.  Dress code is Classic Cowboy for all stages

2.  Variety of shooting categories

- Two stages Traditional

-Two stages Gunfighter

-Two stages Duelist

-Two stages Frontier Cartridge

-Two stages Freestyle

3.  Us a SXS for at least 4 stages

4.  Us a 87 or 97 for at least 4 stages

87 or 97 may be stoked on Freestyle

A Fun category where shooters Shoot the following:
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 2014 Georgia State Match - All Around Cowboy/Cowgirl Category

Fin Alias Cat CF TM TT

1 Sante Fe River Stan AA CB 1 1 192.74

2 Red River Ray AA CB 3 1 200.71

3 Dang-It Dan AA CB 2 2 201.46

4 Hikes Point Hank AA CB 4 0 223.92

5 Shamrock Sadie AA CG 1 5 248.02

6 Dang-It's Darlin' AA CG 2 4 269.84

7 Cheatin' Chamberlin AA CB 5 4 286.78

8 Captain Bill Burt AA CB 6 12 321.22

9 Knot Hardly Dunn AA CB 7 1 341.79

10 Chance Ramsey AA CB 8 9 373.46

11 Mississippi Kid AA CB 9 17 412.99

12 Will Killigan AA CB 10 12 467.63

13 Chancey Lady AA CG 11 20 486.11

14 Roughneck Rod AA CB 14 0 1158.62

Bold - Clean Match!

Red = State Champion!

T5

M 

5 TT5 R5 T6

M 

6 TT6 R6 T7

M 

7

MS 

7 TT7 R7 T8

M 

8 TT8 R8

22.38 1 27.38 6 18.49 0 18.49 1 29.23 0 0 29.23 2 18.49 0 18.49 1

23.77 0 23.77 3 20.91 0 20.91 3 30.55 1 0 35.55 5 20.33 0 20.33 2

20.04 0 20.04 1 19.06 1 24.06 5 33.72 0 0 33.72 3 22.96 0 22.96 4

24.08 0 24.08 4 20.84 0 20.84 2 28.31 0 0 28.31 1 24.17 0 24.17 5

23.43 0 23.43 2 22.19 0 22.19 4 30.96 2 0 40.96 9 22.93 0 22.93 3

31.63 1 36.63 9 26.56 0 26.56 6 34.39 1 0 39.39 6 25.54 0 25.54 6

27.43 0 27.43 7 27.90 0 27.90 7 34.44 1 0 39.44 7 28.02 0 28.02 7

24.51 1 29.51 8 28.54 2 38.54 11 34.46 1 0 39.46 8 28.12 1 33.12 9

25.43 0 25.43 5 109.28 0 109.28 12 35.35 0 0 35.35 4 28.06 0 28.06 8

40.14 1 45.14 10 28.67 1 33.67 10 41.72 2 1 61.72 11 36.14 0 36.14 11

47.79 0 47.79 11 23.27 2 33.27 9 41.88 4 0 61.88 12 36.04 0 36.04 10

48.70 0 48.70 12 32.95 0 32.95 8 49.08 1 0 54.08 10 56.33 0 56.33 12

50.45 1 55.45 13 34.28 3 49.28 12 55.85 4 0 75.85 13 46.08 4 66.08 13

115.45 0 115.45 14 109.28 0 109.28 14 135.85 0 0 135.85 14 126.08 0 126.08 14
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 2014 Georgia State Match - All Around Cowboy/Cowgirl Category

Fin Alias Cat CF TM TT

1 Sante Fe River Stan AA CB 1 1 192.74

2 Red River Ray AA CB 3 1 200.71

3 Dang-It Dan AA CB 2 2 201.46

4 Hikes Point Hank AA CB 4 0 223.92

5 Shamrock Sadie AA CG 1 5 248.02

6 Dang-It's Darlin' AA CG 2 4 269.84

7 Cheatin' Chamberlin AA CB 5 4 286.78

8 Captain Bill Burt AA CB 6 12 321.22

9 Knot Hardly Dunn AA CB 7 1 341.79

10 Chance Ramsey AA CB 8 9 373.46

11 Mississippi Kid AA CB 9 17 412.99

12 Will Killigan AA CB 10 12 467.63

13 Chancey Lady AA CG 11 20 486.11

14 Roughneck Rod AA CB 14 0 1158.62

Bold - Clean Match!

Red = State Champion!

T9

M 

9 P9 TT9 R9 T10

M 

10 TT10 R10

14.00 0 0 14.00 3 19.28 0 19.28 3

12.64 0 0 12.64 1 18.27 0 18.27 2

13.37 0 0 13.37 2 17.50 0 17.50 1

17.30 0 0 17.30 4 22.21 0 22.21 6

13.85 2 0 23.85 7 22.73 1 27.73 10

16.00 1 0 21.00 6 23.48 0 23.48 8

18.36 0 0 18.36 5 21.01 0 21.01 4

25.28 0 0 25.28 8 27.24 0 27.24 9

16.19 0 1 26.19 10 21.76 0 21.76 5

26.07 0 0 26.07 9 23.11 0 23.11 7

20.50 4 0 40.50 13 25.85 1 30.85 11

37.65 0 0 37.65 12 31.20 0 31.20 12

24.96 1 0 29.96 11 33.17 1 38.17 13

100.50 0 0 100.50 14 98.17 0 98.17 14
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